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PLENUM OPTIC FIBER

LC-6ch-LC-Plenum(Outdoor Type)

Fiber Type Multi-mode Glass fiber 50/125um, OPNP Rated
Channel Break Out 6Ch
Connector Type LC
Outer jacket Diameter 4.7mm (Outdoor type)
Length 10M ~ 1000M
Color Blue
For OPHIT product DDL

LC/SC-1ch-LC/SC-Plenum(Indoor Type)

Fiber Type Multi-mode Glass fiber 50/125um, OPNP Rated
Channel 1Ch
Connector Type LC/SC
Outer jacket Diameter 2.9mm
Length 10M ~ 1000M
Color Blue
For OPHIT product DSL, DSP, HSP, DSFP, DOL

LC/SC-2ch-LC/SC-Plenum(Double Jacket)

Fiber Type Multi-mode Glass fiber 50/125um, OPNP Rated
Channel 2Ch
Connector Type LC/SC
Outer jacket Diameter 3.9mm
Length 10M ~ 1000M
Color Blue
For OPHIT product DQSP, OFR-1394RL, OMC-110M, OMC-1000M
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